/o Range rd & Anfield rd

C/o Range rd & Anfield rd

Blackheath
” Kuilsrivier
L Liquor Kumers
(021) 903 3880 (021) 903 8874
Pieter@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runners  Cape Town Http: / /www.lrsa.co.za
IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR EAST LONDON IBT
CLMERC S h |
TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 50 PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER
Number of Consol: 1 TO015009/LR02/LRO3IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
| —_—
Transport Company: |Dirk Lotter Driver Name: | DAVID
Expected Delivery Date: 2024-09-27 Truck Reg Nr: JCN993FS]
Transport Reference: D]SpatCh Date: 2024-09-25
I‘l 99376 AN \ Dispatch Time: 11:00
Driver Signature %&&\ LR Signature:
No. of Seg- ‘ i Rec_é-i-ved by .l;r-i-ver Seal Number
!
S 5y
2
3
4
—_—
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Wednesday 25 September 2024 1M1
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| LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1428587

LR EAST LONDON IBT TO RECEIVE 1 PALLETS

PackSize Unit

06 x 750ml cs

Scanned St Code St Desc
ESMGSOR Gin Society Original

Monday 23 September 2024

Units QTY  Scan QTY

50.00

50

50.00

50

TOO015009/LRO2/LRO3IBT

Variance
0

0.00

171
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2024/09/24

IBT REF

SEND WEIGHT

REC WEIGHT

PALLET #

LOADED (Y/N)

TO015009

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Mix

431

1

T0039240

Mix

880
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IRK L

35’ TTER BK

‘TRANSPQRT | VERVOER

3 Sputnik Avenue
Bainsviei, Bloemfontein 9301
Sel: 082 827 8367

G278 .
i / Email:dirk@dirklotter.co.za

I N

ROAD DELIVERY NOTE

DRIVER:

HORSE REG: TRAILER 1: TRAILER 2:

DIESEL 1: KM: DIESEL 2: KM:

SENDER: RECEIVER:

DATE: oo DATE! ot
TIMEIN: ..o, TIME OUT: ..o TIMEIN: .o, TIME OUT: oo
....................... SlGNATUREQFSENDER sJGNATUREoFRECENER

NB: In accordance with Road Transport Regulation 101/ 103, Ordinance 21/66 this vehicle may not
The Transporter / Agent will not be responsible for fines incurred

carry a load heavier than............. kg.
through overioading and /

or shortages occuring as a result thereof. Such
responsibility of the Consignor.

fines / shortages shall be the

LOADING POINT

SUPPLIER O/N:

SUPPLIERS DELIVERY NOTE REF NO:

.........................................................................................

.........................................................................................

...............................................................

.................................................................................................................

UNLOADING POINT

WEIGH BRIDGE REF NO:

GROSS: TARE: NET: GROSS: TARE: NET:

(o RPN (e IO (e RO Koo (T (e
GROSS TARE NET: GROSS TARE NET:

(o T (e B (o R (s R (o T K3,
REMARKS: | |

Driver Signature.......... o

PLEASE NOTE: THIS ‘COMPANY DOESNOT HOLD ITSELF RESPONSIBLE FORANY DAMAGE OR

IEQRTENTA D R

INCONVENIENCE CAUSED WHEN GOODS ARF BEO




